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Time of Examination :
Level/Semester :

Date of examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Monday, 1 December, 2025 CEN982A501 CEN-V CEE022C305
Introduction to Civil 
Engineering (Scrapped)

CEE022C701
Design of Steel 
Structures

CEN984A301 CEN-III

Tuesday, 2 December, 2025 CEE022C501 Structural Analysis II BIO022G301
Biology For 
Engineers(Scrapped)

AEEC

Wednesday, 3 December, 2025 CEE022C502 Concrete Technology CEE022C304 Concrete Technology CEE022D703 Bridge Engineering
CEE024C30S1 / 
CEE024C30W1

Construction Project 
Management / Watershed 
Conservation and 
Management

Thursday, 4 December, 2025 CEE022C503
Transportation 
Engineering

CEE022C302
Building Planning and 
CAD

CEE022D702
Water Quality 
Engineering

CEE024C30S4 /
 CEE024C30W2

Forensic Rehabilitation and 
Structural health Monitoring 
/ 
Forensic, Rehabilitation and 
Structural Health Monitoring

Friday, 5 December, 2025 CEE022C504 Geotechnical Engineering IKS992K301
Indian Knowledge System 
I

CEE022C703
Engineering Economics, 
Estimation & Costing

CEE024D30S1 /
 CEE024D30W1

Design of Pre Stressesed 
Concrete / 
Design of Drainage Systems

Monday, 8 December, 2025 CEE022C505
Environmental 
Engineering

MAT022C305 / 
MAT022C301

Mathematics for Civil 
Engineering 
(Mathematics-III)/ 
Mathematics-
III(Scrapped)

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 CEE022G501 Remote Sensing & GIS MEE022G7051 Operation Research

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 POL022C506 Constitution of India
CEE022C303 / 
CEE022C304

Fluid Mechanics/
Introduction to Fluid 
Mechanics(Scrapped)

Thursday, 11 December, 2025 CSE022G706
Programming Using 
Python

Friday, 12 December, 2025 CEN982A301 CEN-III (Scrapped) CEE022C702
Disaster Preparedness & 
Planning

Saturday, 13 December, 2025 CHY022C101 CHEMISTRY -I
CEE022C301 /
 CEE022C309

Engineering Solid 
Mechanics/ 
Introduction to Solid 
Mechanics(Scrapped)

Monday, 15 December, 2025 PHY022C201 PHYSICS (Scrapped) CEE022C303
Engineering 
Mechanics(Scrapped)

Tuesday, 16 December, 2025 ELE022C203
Basic Electrical 
Engineering(Scrapped)

Wednesday, 17 December, 2025
CSE022C104 / 
CSE022C104

FUNDAMENTALS OF 
PROGRAMMING / 
Programming For 
Problem Solving 
(Scrapped)
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Thursday, 18 December, 2025 CEE022C103
BASIC ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING

Friday, 19 December, 2025 BHS022A103
UNIVERSAL HUMAN 
VALUES

Saturday, 20 December, 2025
MAT022C102 /
 MAT022C102

MATHEMATICS – I /
 Mathematics-
I(Scrapped)

Monday, 22 December, 2025 CEE022C103
Biology For 
Engineers(Scrapped)

Tuesday, 23 December, 2025 CEN982A101(O)

Developing Oral 
Communication And 
Listening Skills 
(Scrapped)


